
ERDGESCHOSS
Wohnflächen

Nutzfläche
Technikraum	   	

Wohneinheit 2 - EG rechts

Flur 		
Schlafen		
Bad		
Abstellraum	   
Wohnen/Essen	
Kochen		
Terrasse		
(Grundfläche)	          

Gesamtfläche
WE 2	       74,87 m²

6,90 m²
14,63 m²
5,14 m²
4,12 m²

34,35 m²
5,30 m²    
4,44 m²

(17,76 m²)

(9,11 m²)

Flur

Bad

Schlafen

Flur

AR

Schlafen

AR

Bad

Ro
lla

to
re

n

W
E 

1

W
E 

2

Wohnen/
Essen

Kochen

Kochen

Wohnen/
Essen

HAR
Technik

Terrasse 1

ge
d.

Fr
eis

itz

Te
rra

ss
e 2

Terrasse

Büroservivce D. Borsutzki
Rechteck

Büroservivce D. Borsutzki
Rechteck

Büroservivce D. Borsutzki
Rechteck

Büroservivce D. Borsutzki
Rechteck




