

Wohnflächen

Wohneinheit 2 - EG rechts

Flur	6,90 m ²
Schlafen	14,63 m ²
Bad	5,14 m ²
Abstellraum	4,12 m ²
Wohnen/Essen	34,35 m ²
Kochen	5,30 m ²
Terrasse	4,44 m ²
(Grundfläche) (17,76 m ²)	

Gesamtfläche

WE 2 **74,87 m²**

Nutzfläche

Technikraum (9,11 m²)

